7620 Executive Drive | Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3677 | USA
Phone: 952-934-2100 | Fax: 952-934-2737 | Email: sales@svta.com | www.svta.com Engines for Thin Film Innovation 43
M B E
S T
Models Flange Size (CFF) Crucible (cc)
SVTA-HL-16-275 2.75" 16
SVTA-HL-16-450 4.50" 16
SVTA-HL-20-275 2.75" 20
SVTA-HL-20-450 4.50" 20
SVTA-HL-22-275 2.75" 22
SVTA-HL-22-450 4.50" 22
SVTA-HL-40-275 2.75" 40
SVTA-HL-40-450 4.50" 40
SVTA-HL-50-450 4.50" 50
SVTA-HL-60-450 4.50" 60
SVTA-HL-85-450 4.50" 85
Hot-Lip Effusion Cell – HL Series
Description
SVT Associates HL Series is designed for materials that require
a higher temperature near the lip of the crucible. The hot-lip